
Business Development Team: Your local support 

Theresa Gatta
Vice President Sales,

North America
tgatta@ponant.com

Ellen McIlvaine
Director, Northwest USA
emcilvaine@ponant.com

AK, NorCal, ID, MT, CO, 
OR, UT, WA, WY

Dale Woods
Director, Northeast USA 
dwoods@ponant.com

CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, 
NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV

Rita Chenique
Director Groups, Mice &             

Latin America
rchenique@ponant.com

Yenedi Perez
Director, Southeast USA

yperez@ponant.com
AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN, 

Puerto Rico & USVI

Preston Caddell
Director, Central USA

pcaddell@ponant.com
AR, IA, IL, IN, KS, LA, MI, MN, MO, 

ND, NE, OK, SD, TX, WI

Catherine Brin
Director of Customer Service 

& Reservations
North America

cbrin@ponant.com

Sandra Lowe-Brown
Manager, Inside Sales, North 

America
slowebrown@ponant.com

Olga Sebestova
Canada

osebestova@cruisestrategies.com

David Schoenberg
Director, Southwest USA

dschoenberg@ponant.com
SoCal, AZ, NM, HI, NV

Erica Barbour 
Manager, Business

Development, Eastern Canada
ebarbour@ponant.com
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